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Location Name Email Phone 
Washington DC DR Lydell King 

CWO Cathy Nauta 
MR Jeff Wright 

Lydell.M.King@uscg.mil 
Catherine.L.Nauta@uscg.mil 
Jeff.L.Wright@uscg.mil 

202-372-4583 
202-372-4576 
202-372-4585 

Portsmouth VA DR George Yacus 
CWO Stephen Jones 
MR Peter Stinson 
CPO Daniel Wolski 

George.M.Yacus@uscg.mil  
Stephen.L.Jones@uscg.mil 
Peter.A.Stinson@uscg.mil  
Daniel.K.Wolski@uscg.mil  

757-398-6417 
757-398-6634 
757-337-4260 
757-398-6344 

Boston MA MR Sam Kornreich 
CWO Kim Smith 

Samuel.Kornreich@uscg.mil 
Kimberly.A.Smith@uscg.mil 

617-223-8404 
617-223-8429 

Miami FL MR Joe Fierro 
CWO Kurt Kolar 

Joseph.M.Fierro@uscg.mil 
Kurt.V.Kolar@uscg.mil 

305-415-6698 
305-415-6719 

New Orleans LA MS Annette Ambrosio 
CWO Mike Keen 
MR James Montgomery

Annette.M.Ambrosio@uscg.mil 
Michael.R.Keen@uscg.mil 
James.R.Montgomery@uscg.mil 

504-671-2178 
504-671-2179 
504-671-2184 

Cleveland OH MR Steve Ryba 
MS Faith Schultz 
BMC Chad Rhoades 

Steven.M.Ryba@uscg.mil 
Faith.L.Schultz@uscg.mil 
Chad.S.Rhoades@uscg.mil 

216-902-6131 
216-902-6132 
 

Alameda CA MR Chuck Turner 
MR Phil Miedema 
CPO Tracy DePascale 
MS Kristy Camacho 
MS Christina Deal 
CWO Larry Gilbreath 

Charles.A.Turner@uscg.mil 
Phillip.G.Miedema@uscg.mil 
Tracy.A.DePascale@uscg.mil 
Kristy.L.Camacho@uscg.mil 
Christina.L.Deal@uscg.mil 
Larry.E.Gilbreath@uscg.mil 

510-437-5679 
510-437-5384 
510-437-5716 
510-437-3203 
510-437-5351 
510-437-3032 

Seattle WA MR Bill Jett 
MR Jim Pennewell 

Wiliam.M.Jett@uscg.mil  
James.B.Pennewell@uscg.mil 

206-220-7320 
206-220-7412 

Honolulu HI 
 
 

MS Pam Dittrick 
LCDR Jim Dalitsch 
Vacant 

Pamela.E.Dittrick@uscg.mil 
James.W.Dalitsch@uscg.mil 
Vacant 

808-535-3254 
808-535-3253 
808-535-3255 

Kodiak AK 
 

MR Dan Canavan 
MR Eric Engvall 

Daniel.J.Canavan@uscg.mil 
Eric.R.Engvall@uscg.mil 

907-487-5095 
907-487-5629 
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CG-0954 
CG-0954 
CG-09541 

OPC Program 
Manager 

CAPT Jason Lyuke 
MR Frank Wood 
MS Chris Wehrenberg 

MR Danny Prosser 

Jason.Lyuke@uscg.mil 
Frank.S.Wood@uscg.mil 
Christen.M.Wehrenberg@uscg.mil 

Danny.B.Prosser@uscg.mil  

202-372-3008 
202-372-4564 
202-372-4561 

202-372-4563 

CG-0954 
CGBI 

 
CDR Peter Van Ness 
LT Ben Goff 
MR David Bandel 
MR Ernie Morton 
LCDR Karl Davis 
MS Judee Miller 

 
Peter.R.VanNess@uscg.mil 
Ben.F.Goff@uscg.mil 
David.A.Bandel@uscg.mil 
Ernie.Morton@uscg.mil 
Karl.D.Davis@uscg.mil 
Judee.E.Miller@uscg.mil 

 
 
202-372-3024 
202-372-4570 
202-372-4582 
202-372-4567 
202-372-4568 

CG-0951 
Innovation 
Evergreen 

CAPT Matthew Gimple  
CDR Martin Sarch  
CDR Joe Dufresne 

Mathew.J.Gimple@uscg.mil 
Martin.G.Sarch@uscg.mil 
Joseph.S.Dufresne@uscg.mil 

 
202-372-3020 
202-372-2696 

CGA—LDC 
LOP Branch 

New London CT 

LCDR Katie Blanchard 
MR Charlie Coiro 
LT Alanna Dunn 
CWO Craig Kerby 
BMC Bill Donahue 

Katie.R.Blanchard@uscg.mil 
Charles.D.Coiro@uscg.mil 
Alanna.G.Dunn@uscg.mil 
Craig.J.Kerby@uscg.mil 
William.A.Donahue@uscg.mil 

860-701-6901 
860-701-6692 
860-701-6413 
860-701-6689 
860-701-6699 
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